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
Abbotsford) 
1+3 Beds + 1.5 bath / newly renovated upper level house for rent !  

Quiet and beautiful neighborhood ,Minutes walk to Mall/ Park, library, Elementary ,Middle and High school,  

Public transport and More! -Lots of parking -Utilities 60-70% - Need the owners' approval Pets (50% pet 

deposit) * if you are interested to view .Please email1. How many months stayed in the previous  address ？ 

2.your reason for moving3.number of people and the relationships b/t them4. expected move in date / length 

of stay5. expected length of stay6. any pets and Size7. your preferred viewing time.8. anyone smokes.  9. your 

occupation.If willing to rent-References of Employers & Landlords will be required -Criminal record 

check/credit check and income/employment verification will be required.  -- Tenant's insurance is helpful for 

protecting your belongings. 

135b6e198d5b3ffbaa908570d9c7dfb4@hous.craigslist.org 

Mission: 

$695 / 1br - Room for rent (Mission) 
One room for rent in Mission, British Columbia. The house is located in a private property on Ferndale street 

near the City Hall in Mission. Bathrooms, kitchen, dining room and laundry room are common areas.  Safe and 

quiet rural family neighborhood. Respectful neighbors and community. Seeking quiet, respectful and 

responsible mature tenants.Reply with a brief description of your personal  and employment status. Applicants 

must be able to provide 1 year income verification or proof of pension and former landlord references will only 

be reviewed. No pets or smoking allowed. 

500d003ec3c033c280ab59e1ab2d032c@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 1br - 800ft2 - Apartment for rent (Mission) 
One bed room apartment available for rent from March 1st. Ground level and shared laundry between two apartments.Bil ls 

included.One pet is okay. Half month deposit is required. 

2cc4d920d68f399db0b5f04660330598@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:135b6e198d5b3ffbaa908570d9c7dfb4@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:500d003ec3c033c280ab59e1ab2d032c@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:2cc4d920d68f399db0b5f04660330598@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,500 / 2br - 2 bedroom apartment (Mission) 
Located at 33340 3rd Avenue, Mission, Upper unit in a two-level building. 

Available March 1st. Unit has a patio and one parking spot included in the rent.  

Utilities not included. If interested, please email back with a brief description and a picture of your pet.  

d92c744055af35b7a0b30f702d90800e@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,550 / 1br - Brand new Junior Suite in Mission - RENTDAN (Mission) 
In the beautiful brand new Wren + Raven in Mission, This beautiful new condo features 

- 1 Bedroom- 1 Bathroom- 5 Appliances- A solarium pati- 1 Underground parking- And so much more! 

This brand new building will feature a gym, hot tub (yet to be completed) and access to many exciting retail 

stores. No smoking, No pets, $1550/month including water, Available now! www.Littleoakrentals.ca, (604) 

504-7368 

$1,595 / 2br - Lower Suite 2 bedrooms and 1 bath (Mission) 
Newer house, near schools and bus, centrally located., 2 bed 1 bath ground level suite 

$1595.00 a month with shared utilities, 20% hydro, gas and city utilities, one off street parking, Private laundry 

Sorry no smoking and no pets, Available Anytime, References and credit checks required. For inquiries and 

viewings please email rentals@topproducersrealty.ca  

$1,600 / 2br - 730ft2 - $1,600 / 2br/1Ba - 730 ft2 - newly renovated ground 
floor apartment (M (Mission, BC) 
Newly renovated house including new windows, new flooring, lighting, brand new ap pliances, new porch, 

freshly painted, etc. Looking for responsible tenants for ground floor, which include: 

- 730 sqft of living space- 1 car parking in the driveway, more on the street- front patio- private entrance- 2 

Bedrooms - 1x full bathroom- private laundry- front yard for you to enjoy- central heating & A/C- Home is 

located in the end of quiet street, but still close to the shopping mall - small dogs are ok Extras:- Utilities are 

extra and will be shared with top floor 40/60 to be included with rent at the end of each month (the first 

month prorated). - internet, tv or home phone is not included. 

64448661d8713bf992c4916d0cbf0e86@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Mission Apartment - RENTDAN (Mission) 
This recently renovated apartment features 

- New flooring, paint, trim, and a new kitchen - 4 Appliances including laundry (no dishwasher)  

- Open parking- 3rd floor walk up (no elevator)- Lots of in unit storage- Patio, Small pet considered 

No smoking, $1600/month plus utilities,www.littleoakrentals.ca, 604-504-RENT(7368) 

mailto:d92c744055af35b7a0b30f702d90800e@hous.craigslist.org
http://www.littleoakrentals.ca/
mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
mailto:64448661d8713bf992c4916d0cbf0e86@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,600 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement suite for rent $1600 (Mission) 
2 Bedroom basement suite for rent $1600, Beautiful ground level basement suite 

Near to, Bus stop, Cherry Hill Elementary School, Albert McMahon Elementary School 

Included, All utility included, Laundry, Not included, WIFI, NOT SMOKING, NOT PETS. 

e4b04fc2d5513c30aa38ab691516a0e1@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,740 / 2br - 2 bdrm duplex basement suite (Mission) 
Looking for long term clean, quiet, employed tenants for large, comfortable 2 bdrm 1 bath duplex basement 

suite. Available now. Walking distance to elemenary, highschool, (across street) downtown shopping area and 

train station. Washer/dryer in suite. Fridge, stove, dishwasher, 2 car parking. Each unit has its own hydro and 

gas hook-up. All tenants in duplex are family oriented and no issues and no drama. Will need job letters, 

paystubs, references, and possibly bank statements. Pets ok as long as they are behaved.  (604) 302-1998 

$1,750 / 2br - Quiet Suite in College Heights (Mission) 
Bright, level entry, 2 bedroom, 2 full bathroom suite in great neighborhood, near UFV and Clarke Theatre.  

Suitable for a quiet, mature person or couple. Upper floor occupied by owners.  

No parties, no loud music or loud cars. Not suitable for a 24 hour lifestyle.  

We do offer a gas fireplace, D/W, laundry, utilities gas and hydro, and a designated parking spot in driveway.  

There is also a , covered, private patio area. N/S and unfortunately, no dogs, but a cat may be permitted with a 

pet damage deposit.We will require references. If you are looking for a clean, quiet, safe and well -kept home, 

please contact TED at 604 556 1592. 

$1,950 / 1br - *****One Bedroom Rancher For Rent - Fully 
Renovated***** (Mission) 
I have a One (1) Bedroom Rancher for rent in Mission, BC. 

- Spacious One (1) Bedroom, Living Room, Kitchen and One (1) Bathroom- Fully Renovated 

- Brand New In-suite Washer/Dryer- Brand New Appliances- Huge Front & Backyard- Private Driveway 

- Close to City Centre, Walmart and Lougheed Hwy- Lots of Natural Light- Newly Designed- Safe & Quiet 

Neighbourhood - NO Smoking of Any Kind/NO Pets/NO Parties. The unit is available March 1, 2024. The rent is 

$1,950 per month plus utilities. 

b3597419a034347e9522ea792d9210d9@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,975 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bed half duplex home (Mission) 
Main level, spacious, fully renovated 2 bedroom half duplex, large back yard, all new appliances, close to all 

levels of school and public transportation. This property is a NON SMOKING and NO PETS home. All inquiries 

must provide number of occupants, job description and references will be required. Please text 604-855-2444. 

mailto:e4b04fc2d5513c30aa38ab691516a0e1@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:b3597419a034347e9522ea792d9210d9@hous.craigslist.org
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$2,700 / 3br - New Townhome in Mission (Mission) 
Welcome to Vantage Heights, an exquisite boutique community situated in the heart of Mission. 

This exceptional property offers three bedrooms and two and a half bathrooms, along with a chef's kitchen 
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